Technical Datasheet 18 April 2026
Specialized Pliers Set
This set features specialized pliers for various applications. It includes fencing pliers, crimping
pliers, and cutting pliers.
Product Overview
Professional Specialized Pliers Set
This comprehensive specialized pliers set is designed to meet the rigorous demands of various professional gripping, cutting, and crimping tasks.
The collection features heavy-duty fencing pliers, multiple crimping configurations, precision bent diagonal cutters, and Japanese-style long-nose
pliers. Engineered for versatility, this set provides a robust solution for construction, electrical, and maintenance applications requiring reliable tool
performance.
Tool Specifications
Tool Configuration Table
Tool Type Item Number Size (inch) Length (mm)
Heavy-Duty Fencing Pliers JL-HDFC255 10" 255
Heavy-Duty Fencing Pliers JL-HDFC300 12" 300
Crimping Pliers JL-CP200 8" 200
Crimping Pliers JL-CP240 9.5" 240
S-Type Crimper Pliers JL-STC240 9.5" 240
Bent Diagonal Cutting Pliers JL-BDC200 8" 200
Japanese Type Long Nose Pliers JL-JLN160 6" 160
Key Features
Application Categories Fencing, Crimping, Cutting, Precision Gripping
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong